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AKOUSTIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: US00973N1028
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Price
0.1253 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.87% (-0.01)

US00973N1028
AKTS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

13 EUR

S&P 500

0.1275 USD (100)
0.1279 USD (700)
0.1388 USD
0.1388 USD
0.1237 USD
0.136 USD
0.129318 USD
2,869,176
370,965.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00973N1028&ID_NOTATION=106147859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00973N1028&ID_NOTATION=106147859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d791cdbca044838a71d9c223f3329440bd6dec82ce4c83580ca5ac9c0f4d4c&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=533753f27955e5095&time=1721432720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e26bca2b8251d6c5ac703cc43b4ca33a68aa2018cb07d19190031200d467bc27&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48b72be2f76d57d3e&time=1721432720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21f392bef15de696b64a133f1674ef32f2a5a886e9a9375cd876e6942122f95d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c880e8cbbc891756b&time=1721432720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=594a5c67fe096d81b7733d51b1a7bd09191530b61b0e8f97e52e832de87fb3cb&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9a404246c167388f&time=1721432720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e807443b3d57a594ce294f890990d8bd434e90185cd709bf488d31f9e6d7b659&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=029a7f0811e306158&time=1721432720&tool=RSC

AKOUSTIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/18 22:00:00

Price
0.1253 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-7.87% (-0.01)

ISIN US00973N1028
Symbol AKTS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1275 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1279 USD (700)
Open 0.1388 USD
High 0.1388 USD
Low 0.1237 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.136 USD
VWAP 0.129318 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,869,176
Trading volume 370,965.23
Number of trades 5,090
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -82.10% -95.16% -98.63%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -2.46 -9.01
Beta 2.59 3.06 2.26
Volatility 206.92 17097 11554
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/
18

Munich 2024/07/
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:08

22:00

08:07

21:49

Price

0.116 EUR

0.119 EUR

0.1253 USD

0.13 EUR

0.066 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.37

0.00

0.00

0.1342 USD (3,768,141
0.1380 USD (7,679,875
0.3972 USD (9,555,771
0.7495 USD (4,354,428
0.9800 USD (2024/01/18
0.1120 USD (2024/06/18
2.6400 USD (2023/07/19
0.1120 USD (2024/06/18
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Number of
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106147859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304762415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222027778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310899890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210528

AKOUSTIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275437

AKOUSTIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AKOUSTIS

Company Profile

Contact Details
AKOUSTIS TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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